

Date: 15-11-2018

To,

The General Manager  
Corporate Relations Department  
**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400 001  
**Scrip Code: 539875**

The Secretary  
**The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd**  
7, Lyons Range  
Kolkata - 700 001  
**Scrip code: 28123**


**Sub – Newspaper Publication of the Extract of Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2018**

Dear Sir,

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith copy of the newspaper publication of 'Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018' published in The Financial Express and Arthik Lippi.

Please take the above information on record.

Thanking You,  
**FOR RSD FINANCE LTD**



**Rajeev Singh Dugal**  
(Managing Director)  
DIN – 00052037

*Encl: As above*



**NORTH EASTERN EXPORTERS LIMITED**  
CIN: L51909WB1983PLC035967  
Regd. Office: 8/1, Deshbandhu Road (East), Kolkata, West Bengal 700035  
Corp Office: 510, 5th Floor, Dikap Chambers, Plot-A/7, Veera Desai Road, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053, Ph. No.: 022-4972990/1/2. Email: advisors@corpvis.com

**Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2018**  
(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017
Total Income from Operations (Net)	2.69	7.39	1.52
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax	-5.35	4.67	-1.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	-5.35	4.67	-1.17
Equity Share Capital	184.00	184.00	184.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	(0.29)	0.25	(0.06)
Basic Diluted	(0.29)	0.25	(0.06)
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	(0.29)	0.25	(0.06)
Basic Diluted	(0.29)	0.25	(0.06)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.

For North Eastern Exporters Limited  
Sd/-  
Alok Tekrial  
Managing Director  
DIN: 01375698

Place: Kolkata  
Date: November 14, 2018

**JAISUKH DEALERS LIMITED**  
CIN : L65100WB2005PLC101510  
Centre Point, 21, Hemanta Basu Sarani, 2nd Floor, Room No. 230, Kolkata-700011  
Phone No. : +91 9831526324  
E mail id : jaisukh21@yahoo.com, Website : www.jaisukh.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2018**  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half-Year ended on 30/09/18	Year ended on 31/03/18	Half-Year ended on 30/09/17
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	87.36	148.38	4.39
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.06)	0.90	(14.50)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.06)	0.90	(14.50)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.05)	0.69	(13.42)
5.	Equity Share Capital	1,414.15	1,414.15	1,414.15
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	--	99.16	--
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
a. Basic :		(0.06)	0.00	(0.09)
b. Diluted :		(0.06)	0.00	(0.09)

Note: 1. The above results were approved and taken on record by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2018. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above Financial Results.  
2. Figures have been re-grouped/re-arranged/re-classified wherever necessary.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half year ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz., BSE Limited (http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (http://www.jaisukh.com/financial-results.html).

By order of the Board  
For JAISUKH DEALERS LTD.  
Kishan Kumar Jajodia  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00674858

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14th November, 2018

**KWALITY CREDIT & LEASING LIMITED**  
CIN : L65921WB1992PLC056686  
Regd. Office : 7, Lyons Range, 3rd floor, Room No. 9 & 10, Kolkata - 700 011  
Phone No. : +919681634539  
E-Mail ID : kwalitycredit50@yahoo.com, Website : www.kwalitycredit.com

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018**  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE		
	Quarter ended on 30/09/18 (Unaudited)	Twelve Months ended on 31/03/18 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 30/09/17 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	15.45	67.82	33.39
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	2.22	6.54	1.86
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	1.65	4.86	1.29
Equity Share Capital	422.27	422.27	422.27
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	697.38	695.22	691.66
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (in Rs.) (Not annualised)			
a. Basic	0.04	0.12	0.03
b. Diluted	0.04	0.12	0.03
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (in Rs.) (Not annualised)			
a. Basic	0.04	0.12	0.03
b. Diluted	0.04	0.12	0.03

Note: 1. The above results were approved and taken on record by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2018. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above Financial Results.  
2. Figures have been re-grouped/re-arranged/re-classified wherever necessary.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half-yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half-yearly audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz., BSE Limited (http://www.bseindia.com) and Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (http://www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (http://www.kwalitycredit.com/financial-results.html).

By order of the Board  
For KWALITY CREDIT & LEASING LTD.  
Bhagwan Das Soni  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02308414

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14th November, 2018

**THE GROB TEA CO. LTD.**  
Regd Office : "Haute Street", 9th Floor, 86A, Topsis Road, Kolkata 700046  
Phone No. +91-33-4003-1325/26  
Email: grobtea@rawalwasia.co.in Website : www.grobtea.com  
CIN : L15494WB1895PLC000963

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018**  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018	Half Year Ended 30.09.2017
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2,656.89	2,769.14	4,200.24	4,280.27
2	Net Profit for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Item	1,142.16	1,187.45	1,226.72	1,267.97
3	Net Profit for the period before tax after Exceptional and Extraordinary Item	1,142.16	1,187.45	1,226.72	1,267.97
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Item	1,126.16	1,174.45	1,210.72	1,250.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the Period after tax and other Comprehensive Income for the period after tax)	1,134.12	1,171.06	1,245.13	1,231.81
6	Equity Share Capital	116.23	116.23	116.23	116.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-
8	a) Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each for continuing and discontinued operations) :				
1. Basic & Diluted EPS before Exceptional Items (not annualised)		96.89	101.05	104.17	107.63
2. Basic & Diluted EPS after Exceptional Items (not annualised)		96.89	101.05	104.17	107.63

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year Financial Results ended September 30, 2018 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 are available on website of the National Stock Exchange of India i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.grobtea.com

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
(I B Sharaf)  
Executive Director

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14th November, 2018

**AMBE PROJECTS LIMITED**  
CIN: L45201WB1962PLC035607  
Regd. Office: 191, Chittaranjan Avenue, 4th Floor, Room No.4, Kolkata, West Bengal 700077  
Corp Office: 510, 5th Floor, Dikap Chambers, Plot-A/7, Veera Desai Road, Andheri West, Mumbai 400053, Email: ambeprojects1982@gmail.com

**Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2018**  
(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017
Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.04	32.23	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after Tax	-5.84	18.13	-1.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	-5.84	18.13	-1.23
Equity Share Capital	314.10	314.10	314.10
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Earning Per Share (before Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	(0.19)	0.58	(0.04)
Basic Diluted	(0.19)	0.58	(0.04)
Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) of Rs 10/- each	(0.19)	0.58	(0.04)
Basic Diluted	(0.19)	0.58	(0.04)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under the regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.

By Order of the Board  
For Ambe Projects Limited  
Sd/-  
Ramraj Choudhury  
Managing Director  
DIN: 05178090

Place: Kolkata  
Date: November 14, 2018

**AMULYANIDHI (INDIA) LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 23A, Netaji Subhas Road, 1st floor, Kolkata-700 001  
CIN: L36911WB1981PLC033882

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter And Half Year ended 30th September, 2018**  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2.55	3.89	5.10	7.79
2	Net Profit before Tax	0.09	0.34	0.32	64.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(0.39)	(0.49)	(0.67)	(1.03)
4	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	120.00	120.00	120.00	120.00
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)				5.93
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
	Basic & Diluted before/after extraordinary items	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.06)	(0.09)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results may be available on the Stock Exchange websites.

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Amulyanidhi (India) Limited  
MAHABIR PRASAD SHARMA  
DIRECTOR  
DIN 00639734

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14/11/2018

**NAMOKAR TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN: L51909WB1985PLC038407  
Regd. Office: DIAMOND ARCADE, 5TH-FH, FL-504, 88, JESSORE ROAD, KOLKATA-700055  
Email: ratan.namokar@gmail.com, Website: www.namokartrade.com

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2018**  
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sep-2018 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended 30-Sep-2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Sep-2017 (Unaudited)
		1	Total income from operations (net)	36.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.79)	1.78	6.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.79)	1.78	6.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(3.79)	1.32	5.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3.79)	1.32	5.04
6	Equity Share Capital	240.85	240.85	240.85
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)			
	Basic :	(0.16)	0.05	0.28
	Diluted :	(0.16)	0.05	0.28

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.namokartrade.com.  
b) Ind AS Compliant Financial results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2018 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2018.

Sd/- Ratan Lal Baid  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07660481

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14.11.2018

**SHUBH LABH INVESTMENTS LIMITED**  
Regd. Off: Centre Point Building, 21 Hemant Basu Sarani, 3rd Floor, Room No-307, Kolkata-700011, subhlabhinvestments@gmail.com  
Ph. No: (033)4062 0304, Fax: (033) 2211 9688, e-mail: subhlabhinvestments@gmail.com  
CIN: L65993WB1980PLC033083

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	Previous quarter ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
		1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (before & after Extraordinary Items)	(0.12)	(1.05)	(0.58)
4	Equity Share Capital	114.80	114.80	114.80
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	121.45	121.45	121.45
6	Earnings per Share (EPS) (before & after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs.10/-each)			
	Basic/(Rs.)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)
	Diluted/(Rs.)	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.00)

Note: 1. The above unaudited financial results as reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on September 14th, 2018.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements), 2015.  
3. Previous period(s) figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For Shubh Labh Investments Limited  
Bhavika Agarwal  
Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.11.2018

**THE FIRST CUSTODIAN FUND (INDIA) Ltd**  
Registered Off. : 11, Camac Street, Kolkata - 700 017, (West Bengal)

**Extract of Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2018**  
(Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (30.09.2018) Un Audited	Half Year ended (30.09.2018)	Corresponding Quarter ended (30.09.2017)
	1 Total Income from Operation	24.33	39.38
2 Net Profit / (Loss) from Operations before exceptional Items	11.82	14.33	7.21
3 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax for the period	11.82	14.33	7.21
4 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	9.72	11.53	7.21
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	9.72	11.53	7.21
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Rs.10/- Each)	150.00	150.00	150.00
7 Equity Per Share of Rs.10/- each			
Basic and Diluted	0.65	0.77	0.48

Note: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half year ended 30th September 2018 financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full format of the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2018 financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com)

For The First Custodian Fund (India) Limited  
Sd/-  
Giriraj Kumar Dammani  
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 13th November 2018

District South 24 Parganas  
In the Court of Learned District Delegate at Alipore  
**ACT XXXIX Case No. 295 of 2017 (SUCESSION)**

In the matter of :  
The Estate of Smt. Urvashi Poddar wife of Mr. Vikram Poddar since deceased  
AND  
In the matter of :  
Mr. Vikram Poddar

WHEREAS the above noted applicant Mr. Vikram Poddar son of Late Jagdish Prasad Poddar, resident of Shree Kunj Apartment 5th floor Premises no. 6, Alipore Avenue P.S. Chetla P.O. Alipore Kolkata 700027 has filed an application for succession, before the Learned Court after demise of his wife Smt. Urvashi Poddar who died intestate on 11/06/2017.

During her Life time Urvashi Poddar (since deceased) had invested in various shares, debentures, fixed deposit in various banks, post office and other financial institution which is morefully described in the schedule of this instant succession petition and apart from the applicant above named there is no other legal heirs of Urvashi Poddar (since deceased).

If any person having any claim may file any objection within 30 (thirty days) from the date of publication Before the Learned Court.

Kalyan Maitra  
Sherestadar  
Learned District Delegate Court  
Alipore, South 24 Parganas

**EASTERN SILK INDUSTRIES LTD.**  
Regd. Office : 19, R.N. MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA-700 001  
Phone : 033-22430817, Fax : 033-22482486, Email : investors@easternsilk.com  
Website : www.easternsilk.com | Corporate Identity Number : L17226WB1946PLC013554

**EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Corresponding quarter ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
		1	Total income from operations	1248.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(299.71)	(511.13)	(251.10)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(299.71)	(511.13)	(251.10)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(299.71)	(511.13)	(251.10)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.21	(0.43)	0.04
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of each share - ₹ 2/-)	1579.05	1579.05	1579.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)			
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised):			
	(a) Basic	(0.38)	(0.65)	(0.32)
	(b) Diluted	(0.38)	(0.65)	(0.32)

Note: The above results is an extracts of the detailed format of Unaudited Financials Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2018 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange Website namely, National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.easternsilk.com).

For EASTERN SILK INDUSTRIES LTD.  
SHYAM SUNDER SHAH  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00491097

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14th November, 2018

**CHANDI STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Registered Office : 3, Benlinc Street, Kolkata - 700 001, Phone : (033) 2248-9808  
Fax : (033) 2243-0021, Email : chandisteelindustries@gmail.com  
Website : www.chandisteel.com, CIN : L13100WB1978PLC031670

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018**  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Un-Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Un-Audited)
		1	Total income from operations	6,128.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	251.96	30.94	430.25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	251.96	30.94	430.25
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	181.87	26.09	310.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	181.87	26.09	310.56
6	Equity Share Capital	1,053.62	1,053.62	1,053.62
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):			
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	1.73	0.25	2.95
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	1.73	0.25	2.95

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2018 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018 are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's Website.  
(b) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.11.2018.

FOR CHANDI STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD  
Sd/-  
Devendra Prasad Jajodia  
(Managing Director)  
(DIN : 00045166)

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 14th November, 2018

**WIRES & FABRIKS (S.A.) LIMITED**  
Regd. Off. 7, C. R. Avenue, Kolkata - 700 072  
E-mail : cs@wirefabrik.com, CIN : L29265WB1957PLC023379

**Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2018**  
(Rs. in Lacs)



